SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA

2008-2009 Creighton University Fact Book

Table 5.9: 2008 Benefit-Eligible Full-Time Employees by Predominant Ethnic Background and Sex*

Instruction — Male
Instruction - Female

Total
Executive — Male
Executive — Female

Total
Other Professional — Male
Other Professional — Female

Total

Paraprofessional/Technical — Male
Paraprofessional/Technical — Female

Total
Clerical — Male
Clerical — Female

Total
Skilled Crafts — Male
Skilled Crafts - Female

Total
Service/Maintenance — Male
Service/Maintenance — Female

Total

TOTALS

% of FT Employees

White,

Non-

Hispanic
372
237
609

112
147
259

154
294
448

84
327
411

25
350
375

27
0
27

43
17
60

2,189
83.3%

Black, Asian/ American
non- Pacific Indian/Native  Hispanic  Total
Hispanic Islander  Alaskan
9 63 2 8 454
9 24 0 7 277
18 87 2 15 731
4 2 1 3 122
2 1 0 5 155
6 3 1 8 277
10 18 1 1 184
22 13 3 5 337
32 31 4 6 521
8 9 1 6 108
39 8 0 9 383
a7 17 1 15 491
3 1 0 0 29
30 5 4 8 397
33 6 4 8 326
1 1 1 1 31
0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 1 31
30 9 0 9 91
18 9 1 16 61
48 18 1 25 152
185 163 14 78 2,629
7.0% 6.2% 0.5% 3.0%

* Source: Human Resources



